
 
 

 
 
 

Tiny Town Term Dates

Winter Term 2020 

Spring Term 2021

Summer Term 2021

Eid Al Fitr Holidays may be subject to change

Summer Programme Dates T.B.A.

Dates Details

Tuesday 1st September Term Commences 

Wednesday 28th October to Thursday 29th October 

(incl.)

Half Term Break

Friday 18th December Qatar National Day

Sunday 20th December to Thursday 31st December 

(incl.)

Winter Holidays

Dates Details

Tuesday 9th February Qatar National Sports Day

Wednesday 10th February to Thurs. 11th February. (incl.) Half Term Break

Sunday 11th April to Thursday 15th April (incl.) End of Term Break

Dates            Details

Sunday 16th May to Thursday 20th May

Wednesday 30th June                                                                                                                                                                                     

           Eid Al Fitr Break

           Last Day of Term


